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OUR MISSION 

Providing superior support to manufacturers of quality products marketed to the Pro-AV industry, and to their 

integration and reseller partners, in the interest of creating and maintaining mutually profitable and positive 

relationships for all parties. 

MEET THE MIZZEN MARKETING TEAM 

Dave Taylor 
Managing Member 

Dave is the managing member and founder of Mizzen Marketing. 

Phone: (817) 917-2251 I Email: dave@mizzenmarketing.com 

Lisa Peveler 
President 

Responsible for company vision and direction. Oversees relationships with 

manufacturers, key accounts, consultants, and special opportunities. 

Flower Mound, TX I Phone: (469) 766-6124 I Email: lisa@mizzenmarketing.com 

Nicole Martinez 

Operations Manager 

General operations and inside sales support. Order entry, sales and commission 

entry, field account manager support, RA requests. 

Fort Worth, TX I Phone: (817) 368-8851 I Email: nicole@mizzenmarketing.com 
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Doug Hall 

Director of Technology 
Director of Technology, providing higher level of technical support and 

application design assistance, including onsite demo, eval, programming, and 

integration guidance. 

Mobile: (214) 505-1351 I Email: doug@mizzenmarketing.com 

Joel Williams 

Territory Manager - North TX, OK, AR Audio Brand Specialist (AtlaslED, 

ClearOne, Clockaudio, DAS, Televic, and RCI Custom) 
Joel holds a BA of Science/Sociology from Texas A&M and his experience in the 

pro audio space spans over a decade. 

Dallas, TX I Phone: (903) 243-6165 I Email: joel@mizzenmarketing.com 

Alec Brognano 

Territory Manager - North TX, OK, AR Video and Cabling Brand Specialist 

(Absen, Draper, Hall Technologies, Provideon, Vivitek) 

Alec holds a degree in mechanical engineering from the University of West Florida 

and has worked for a leading display technology provider in engineering and 

Dallas, TX I Phone: (469) 968-6635 I Email: alec@mizzenmarketing.com 

Marc Quinn 

Territory Manager - LA, South TX, and Central TX 
Marc has extensive knowledge in commercial audio video technologies, and 

experience from roles in distribution and AV Integration companies. 

Houston, TX I Phone: (832) 591-0773 I Email: marc@mizzenmarketing.com 


